
BusMaps

Bus  Malanday - Bulacan Go to website

Direction
F. Balagtas, Obando — A. Fernando Elementary School, 
M H Del Pilar, Malanday, Valenzuela City

25 stops

Open route schedule

F. Balagtas, Obando

F. Balagtas / M Jacinto, Obando

Paco Elementarty School, F. Balagtas, Obando

J. P Rizal, Obando

Lawa Chapel, J. P Rizal, Obando

Lawa Elementary School, J. P Rizal, Obando

San Pascual Elementary School, J. P Rizal, Obando

J. P Rizal / Hulo Intersection, Obando

J. P Rizal, Obando

J. P Rizal / Pantay - Bituin Intersection, Obando

Woodbridge Plaza, J. P Rizal, Obando

Obando Central School, J. P Rizal, Obando

Obando Fire Station

Simbahanng Church, Osmena Street, Obando

J. P Rizal, Obando

Catanghalan Chapel, Kapitan Viilila, Obando, Valenzuela 
City

Kapitan Viilila / Kabesang Pino Intersection, Obando, 
Valenzuela City

San Diego de Alcala Parish, Palassan Road, Kapitan Vi-
ilila, Valenzuela City

Polo Market, Poblacion Road, Valenzuela City

Route schedule
F. Balagtas, Obando — A. Fernando Elementary School, 
M H Del Pilar, Malanday, Valenzuela City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: F. Balagtas, Obando

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Poblacion Road / Isla Intersection, Mabolo, Valenzuela 
City

Lee Hong Kong, Poblacion Road, Valenzuela City

M. H. del Pilar St. / B. Espiritu Intersection, Mabolo, Valen-
zuela City

M. H. del Pilar St. / E Esteban Intersection, Valenzuela City

Charisma Christian School, M. H. del Pilar St., Malanday, 
Valenzuela City

A. Fernando Elementary School, M H Del Pilar, Malanday, 
Valenzuela City



Direction
A. Fernando Elementary School, M H Del Pilar, Malanday, 
Valenzuela City — F. Balagtas, Obando

25 stops

Open route schedule

A. Fernando Elementary School, M H Del Pilar, Malanday, 
Valenzuela City

Charisma Christian School, M. H. del Pilar St., Malanday, 
Valenzuela City

M. H. del Pilar St. / E Esteban Intersection, Valenzuela City

M. H. del Pilar St. / B. Espiritu Intersection, Mabolo, Valen-
zuela City

Lee Hong Kong, Poblacion Road, Valenzuela City

Poblacion Road / Isla Intersection, Mabolo, Valenzuela 
City

Polo Market, Poblacion Road, Valenzuela City

San Diego de Alcala Parish, Palassan Road, Kapitan Vi-
ilila, Valenzuela City

Kapitan Viilila / Kabesang Pino Intersection, Obando, 
Valenzuela City

Catanghalan Chapel, Kapitan Viilila, Obando, Valenzuela 
City

J. P Rizal, Obando

Simbahanng Church, Osmena Street, Obando

Obando Fire Station

Obando Central School, J. P Rizal, Obando

Woodbridge Plaza, J. P Rizal, Obando

J. P Rizal / Pantay - Bituin Intersection, Obando

J. P Rizal, Obando

J. P Rizal / Hulo Intersection, Obando

San Pascual Elementary School, J. P Rizal, Obando

Lawa Elementary School, J. P Rizal, Obando

Lawa Chapel, J. P Rizal, Obando

Route schedule
A. Fernando Elementary School, M H Del Pilar, Malanday, 
Valenzuela City — F. Balagtas, Obando

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: A. Fernando Elementary School, M H Del Pilar, 
Malanday, Valenzuela City

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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J. P Rizal, Obando

Paco Elementarty School, F. Balagtas, Obando

F. Balagtas / M Jacinto, Obando

F. Balagtas, Obando

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Obando

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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